)

South Carolina TLegislature

May 18, 2024, 07:27:45 am

Session 117 - (2007-2008)

S 0795 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms
Summary: National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THAT THE NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC
ADMINISTRATION (NOAA) RENAME SHUTES FOLLY REACH IN CHARLESTON HARBOR FOR THE LATE REAR
ADMIRAL RICHARD E. BENNIS.

05/29/07
05/29/07
06/05/07
06/05/07
06/05/07
06/05/07
06/06/07
06/07/07
06/07/07
06/07/07
06/07/07
02/27/08
02/27/08
02/28/08
03/04/08

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House
Senate
Senate

House

Introduced SJ-9

Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9

Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-14

Adopted, sent to House SJ-14

Introduced HJ-46

Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-46
Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-104
Scrivener's error corrected

Amended HJ-75

Adopted HJ-75

Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-75

House amendment amended SJ-27

Returned to House with amendments SJ-27

Scrivener's error corrected

Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-69

Page 1 of 1



