May 18, 2024, 07:27:45 am

## Session 117 - (2007-2008)

## S 0795 Concurrent Resolution, By Grooms

Summary: National Oceanic and Atmospheric Administration

A CONCURRENT RESOLUTION REQUESTING THAT THE NATIONAL OCEANIC AND ATMOSPHERIC ADMINISTRATION (NOAA) RENAME SHUTES FOLLY REACH IN CHARLESTON HARBOR FOR THE LATE REAR ADMIRAL RICHARD E. BENNIS.

ADMITAL RIGHARD E. DENNIG.		
05/29/07	Senate	Introduced SJ-9
05/29/07	Senate	Referred to Committee on Transportation SJ-9
06/05/07	Senate	Recalled from Committee on Transportation SJ-14
06/05/07	Senate	Adopted, sent to House SJ-14
06/05/07	House	Introduced HJ-46
06/05/07	House	Referred to Committee on Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-46
06/06/07	House	Committee report: Favorable Invitations and Memorial Resolutions HJ-104
06/07/07		Scrivener's error corrected
06/07/07	House	Amended HJ-75
06/07/07	House	Adopted HJ-75
06/07/07	House	Returned to Senate with amendments HJ-75
02/27/08	Senate	House amendment amended SJ-27
02/27/08	Senate	Returned to House with amendments SJ-27
02/28/08		Scrivener's error corrected
03/04/08	House	Non-concurrence in Senate amendment HJ-69